
Spartan Tennis 
Fall 2020 Schedule 

(District 8-5A)

         Date       Opponent Location Varsity/JV

Tue., August 25 Arlington Seguin  4:00 pm @ Centennial Varsity

Thu., August 27 Arlington Seguin 4:00 pm @ Arlington Seguin JV

Tue., September 1 Legacy 4:00 pm @ Legacy Varsity

Thu., September 3 Legacy 4:00 pm @ Centennial JV

Tue., September 8 Crowley 4:00 pm @ Crowley Varsity

Thu., September 10 Crowley 4:00 pm @ Centennial JV

Tue., September 15 Burleson 4:00 pm @ Centennial Varsity

Thu., September 17 Burleson 4:00 pm @ Burleson JV

Tue., September 22 Everman 4:00 pm @ Everman Varsity

Thu., September 24 Everman 4:00 pm @ Centennial JV

Tue., September 29 Summit 4:00 pm @ Centennial Varsity

Thu., October 1 Summit 4:00 pm @ Summit JV

Tue., October 6 Timberview 4:30 pm @ Timberview Varsity

Thu., October 8 Timberview 4:30 pm @ Centennial JV

October 12-13 Bi-District TBA Varsity

October 15-17 Area TBA Varsity

GO 

SPARTANS!


